
DEMAND No. 92
DEPARTMENT OF OCEAN DEVELOPMENT

I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2000 to defray charges in respect of DEPARTMENT OF OCEAN DEVELOPMENT

Revenue Capital Total
Charged ... ... ... (In crores of Rupees)

Voted 109.38 1.50 110.88
II. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the Department of Ocean Development

Major 1998-99 Budget 1998-99 Revised 1999-2000 Budget

Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
REVENUE SECTION

 Secretariat - Economic Services 3451 ... 1.48 1.48 ... 1.41 1.41 ... 1.61 1.61
 Oceanographic Research 3403 87.00 18.02 105.02 87.00 18.00 105.00 88.50 19.27 107.77

Total-Revenue Section 87.00 19.50 106.50 87.00 19.41 106.41 88.50 20.88 109.38
CAPITAL SECTION

 Capital Outlay on Oceanographic
       Research 5403 1.00 ... 1.00 1.00 ... 1.00 1.50 ... 1.50

Total-Capital Section 1.00 ... 1.00 1.00 ... 1.00 1.50 ... 1.50
GRAND TOTAL 88.00 19.50 107.50 88.00 19.41 107.41 90.00 20.88 110.88


